Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000273633 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SALVATORI & WOOD, BUCKEL, PL

Account Number : I20030000112 Phone : (239)552-4100 Fax Number : (239)649-1706

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. PTL Holdings LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Corporate Filing Menu HAMPTON

DEC 2 2 2010

EXAMINER

12/21/2010

Electronic Filing Menu

H10000273633 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: PTL Holdings, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Leo J. Salvatori
Name of Person
Salvatori, Wood & Buckel
Firm/Company
9132 Strada Place, Fourth Floor
. Address
Naples, FL 34108-2683
City/State and Zip Code
ljs@swbnaples.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Leo J. Salvatori Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center-Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

H10000273633 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMI	PANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
PTL Holdings, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "LL.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Com	ipany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
801 Laurel Oak Drive, Suite 102 Naples, FL 34108	801 Laurel Oak Drive, Suite 102 Naples, FL 3410)8
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	r
Salvatori Wood & Buck		
Name		
9132 Strada Place, F	ourth Floor	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Naples	_{FL} 34108-2683	
City, Sta	te, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act trythis capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointme i. I further agree to comply with the provision formance of my duties, and I am familiar w	ent as ons of all vith and
		<u> </u>
Registered Agent's Signate	ure (REQUIRED)	SECRET VISION &
(CONTINI	UED)	2 55
Page 1 of 2		

H10000273633 3

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
'MGRM" = Managing Men	ıber
MGR	M. Ryan Lund
	801 Laurel Oak Drive, Suite 102 Naples, FL 34108
	•
	
•	
Transmant ich eengam	Δ
Use attachment if necessary	<i>'</i>
EV: Effective date, if other	r than the date of filing:, (OPTIONA
(Use attachment if necessary LE V: Effective date, if othe fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAte must be specific and cannot be more than five business day
EV: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAte must be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if othe fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing	than the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE	at than the date of filing:, (OPTIONAL te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day)
LE V: Effective date, if other lective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of Signature	to than the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other rective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REOUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of the constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	at than the date of filing:, (OPTIONAL te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day)

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)